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TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

NOMAPXIAKEZ EKAOIEX
Nopapyxlakn Autodioiknon Pwkidog

Etoqg: 2006

Eyyeypaupgvol: 49.459
Wneoploavteg: 34.942
Eykupa (10g yupog): 32.787

YrnoynepLog Wrgpol Mocooto Wrpot Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yUpog) (1og yupog) (20g Yupog) (204 YUipoqg)

POYZEKHZ NIKOAAOX 18.571 56,64 13 EKAETETAI

FAZH MANATIQTA 11.235 34,27 7

IQZHOIAHE FEQPTIOE 2.981 9,09 1

Etogq: 2002

Eyyeypappévol: 53.327

Wneoploavteg: 36.972

Eykupa (10g yUpog): 34.954

Eykupa (20g yupog): 29.030

YnoyngpLog Wrgpol Mocooto Wrpol Moocootdo  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og YUpog) (1og yupog) (20g Yupog) (204 YUpoqg)

ANAPITZOX AHMHTPIOZ 13.732 39,29 13 EKAETETAI

FKOAGHZ IQANNHZ 10.889 31,15 6

MANAPEKAZ MANAIQTHZ 4.739 13,56 1

KAPAXAAIOZ AMNMOXTOANOXZ 3.231 9,24 1

ATTEAONOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2.363 6,76

Etoqg: 1998

Eyyeypappevor: 51.975

Wneoploavteg: 37.585

Eykupa (10g yupog): 35.292

Eykupa (20q yupog): 31.165

YrnoynepLog Wrgpot Mocooto Wrpot Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (10G YUpog) (20G YUupog) (20g yupog)

ANAPITXOX AHMHTPIOX 16.427 46,55 8

KAPAXAAIOZ AMNMOXTONOXZ 15.113 42,82 13 EKAETETAI

ATTEAONOYAQOZ NIKOAAOZ 2.568 7,28

YMENTZOZXZ NIKOAAOX 1.184 3,35

Etog: 1994

Eyyeypappevol: 51.814
Wneopioavteg: 38.177
Eykupa (10g yupog): 36.522
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Eykupa (20g yupog): 27.675

YrnoynepLog

ZADEIPOIMOYAOX ZAGEIPHX
KAPAXAAIOZ ATTOXTONOX
MAMAGANAZIOY IQANNHX
MANATMHZ IQANNHX

Wrgpot

(1og yupog)
15.854
14.870

3.021

2.777

Mooootd
(1og YUpog)
43,41

40,72

8,27

7,60

Wrigol Mogooto
(20g yUpog) (20g YUpog)

Edpeq

8
13

ExAoyn

EKAEIETAI
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